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	Семестър
	Дисциплина №
	Название
	Хорариум
	Кредити
	Група/В поток с …
	ФО
	Преподавател
	Катедра/Факултет

	1. семестър
	ФД 1
ФД 1
	История на естетическите идеи
Митология и литература
	15 л.
15 л.
	2
2
	1 група
2 група
	ТО
ТО
	Проф. д-р З. Козлуджов
Доц. д-р Д. Николова
	БЛТЛ
ИЛСЛ
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